
         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

c/s Salamis Filoxenia   Cruise Itineraries AUGUST 2018 
Date Day Port Arrival Departure

01/08/2018 Wednesday Limassol ---- 13:30
02/08/2018 Thursday Patmos * 16:00 21:00
03/08/2018 Friday Piraeus 10:30 23:00
04/08/2018 Saturday Volos 13:00 23:00
05/08/2018 Sunday Amorgos * 15:00 23:00
06/08/2018 Monday Symi 08:00 13:00
07/08/2018 Tuesday Limassol 10:00 ----

07/08/2018 Tuesday Limassol ---- 16:00
08/08/2018 Wednesday Kalymnos * 16:30 22:00
09/08/2018 Thursday Chania (Souda) 11:00 20:00
10/08/2018 Friday Rhodes 11:30 16:30
11/08/2018 Saturday Limassol 11:30 ----

11/08/2018 Saturday Limassol ---- 17:00
12/08/2018 Sunday Rhodes 12:00 17:00
13/08/2018 Monday Kalamata 16:00 24:00
14/08/2018 Tuesday Milos * 11:00 18:00
15/08/2018 Wednesday Symi 07:00 13:00
16/08/2018 Thursday Limassol 10:00 ----

16/08/2018 Thursday Limassol ---- 15:00
17/08/2018 Friday Patmos * 17:00 22:00
18/08/2018 Saturday Skiathos * 12:00 23:00
19/08/2018 Sunday Paros * 11:00 20:30
20/08/2018 Monday Symi 08:00 13:00
21/08/2018 Tuesday Limassol 10:00 ----

21/08/2018 Tuesday Limassol ---- 16:00
22/08/2018 Wednesday Rhodes 12:00 19:00
23/08/2018 Thursday Syros (Tinos) 08:00 17:00

Thursday Mykonos 19:00 ----
24/08/2018 Friday Mykonos ---- 06:00

Friday Astypalea * 13:30 24:00
25/08/2018 Saturday Kastelorizo 12:00 16:00
26/08/2018 Sunday Limassol 08:00 ----

26/08/2018 Sunday Limassol ---- 14:00
27/08/2018 Monday Rhodes 09:00 14:00
28/08/2018 Tuesday Zante 18:00 24:00
29/08/2018 Wednesday Corfu 10:00 22:00
30/08/2018 Thursday Patra 08:00 14:00

Thursday Ithaki * 18:00 23:30
31/08/2018 Friday Milos * 18:00 23:00
01/09/2018 Saturday Kastelorizo 18:00 21:00
02/09/2018 Sunday Limassol 12:00 ----

12

6-day cruise to Patmos, Piraeus, Volos, Amorgos & Symi

13

4-day cruise to Kalymnos, Chania (Souda) & Rhodess

14

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Kalamata, Milos & Symi

15

5-day cruise to Patmos, Skiathos, Paros & Symi

16

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Syros (Tinos), Mykonos with overnight, 
Astypalea & Kastelorizo

17

7-day cruise to Rhodes, Zante, Corfu, Patra, Ithaki, Milos & Kastelorizo

 
* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders. 


